

Turn	Next	Road	Total
R	0	R Monroe Avenue	0
L	0.52	L Royal Avenue	0.53
R	0.07	R Madison Avenue	0.6
R	0.36	R Washington Avenue	0.97
SR	0.66	Slight R Newburgh Road	1.62
L	0.06	L Plaza Drive	1.69
L	0.61	L Wilson Square	2.29
R	0.24	R East Walnut Street	2.53
R	0.32	R Meade Drive	2.85
L	0.31	L Lincoln Avenue	3.16
L	0.11	L Fuquay Road	3.27
R	0.25	R East Walnut Street	3.53
L	0.86	Follow small loop to Eagle Crest Drive	4.38

Turn	Next	Road	Total
R	0.21	Right on East Walnut Street	4.59
L	0.16	L Fuquay Road	4.75
R	0.25	R Lincoln Avenue	5
R	0.11	R Meade Drive	5.12
L	0.63	L Wilson Square	5.74
SR	0.24	Sharp R Plaza Drive	5.98
R	0.61	R Newburgh Road	6.59
SL	0.06	Keep L Washington Avenue	6.65
L	0.66	L Brentwood Drive	7.31
L	0.36	L Royal Avenue	7.67
R	0.07	R Monroe Avenue	7.75
L	0.29	L Monroe Avenue	8.04